
      Saturday Session1     

      Level 5     

`1:00:00 PM  

 
Competitor Measuring  Session 1 (15 minutes) 

  1:15:00 PM  

 
Coaches Meeting 

  1:20:00 PM  
 

Balance Rotation 1 to Stretch Floor 
  1:42:00 PM     Balance Rotation 2 to Stretch Floor     

      Balance Rotation 1     

2:00:00 PM P1 312 Mayya Moosa, Liana Khoury L3Aw2D Altitude Gym Sports 
2:02:15 PM     Balance Rotation 3 to Stretch Floor     

2:02:45 PM P2 506 Xyza  Dino, Emily Greene L5W2 Sydney Gymnastics 

2:05:30 PM P1 553 Kourtney  Knudsen, Allan Jiang L5MX Sydney Gymnastics 

2:08:15 PM P2 511 Amileigh Clarke, Erin Blayney L5W2 SXL 

2:11:00 PM P1 554 Jonny Oliver, Taya Nguyen L5MX Altitude Gym Sports 

2:13:45 PM P2 504 jaia hudson, dalice gallagher L5W2 Kimnastix 

2:16:30 PM P1 552 Renee Robilotta, Johnathon Linnane L5MX Acrogym 

2:19:15 PM P2 510 Chloe Henderson, Gemma De Rosa L5W2 SXL 

      Balance Rotation 2     

2:22:00 PM P1 551 Aidan Moore, Sarah Zeppel L5MX A.A.G.I. 

2:24:45 PM P2 508 Angelina Chalabov, Elisha Rodger L5W2 Sydney Hills 

2:27:30 PM P1 532 Annie  Pagliaro, Sophie  Temple, Allegra O'Sullivan   L5W3 Gladesville 

2:30:15 PM P2 501 Mia Carrabin, Zoe Donnan L5W2 Acrogym 

2:33:00 PM P1 531 Maddy Roddick, Elissa Mackenzie, Chloe Grimmond   L5W3 A.A.G.I. 

2:35:45 PM P2 512 Julia Davies, Tia Quodling L5W2 Cooma 
2:36:00 PM     Dynamic Rotation 1 to Stretch Floor     

2:38:30 PM P1 534 Tara Newby, Celina Kessal, Indiana  Morgan   L5W3 Gladesville 

      Balance Rotation 3     

2:41:15 PM P2 509 Calla Bowes, Shayla Atherton-Earle L5W2 SXL 

2:44:00 PM P1 537 Catherine Boffa, Rebecca Chong, Naomi Rogers   L5W3 Sydney Hills 

2:46:45 PM P2 502 Casey Pendleton-Cherry, Neve Barnsley L5W2 Acrogym 

2:49:30 PM P1 541 Ilana Tulloch, Vanessa Altes, Lucy Salmon   L5W3 SXL 

2:52:15 PM P2 507 Zoe  Harris, Kassandra McGrath L5W2 Sydney Gymnastics 

2:55:00 PM P1 533 Abby Batchelor, Malia Beaumont, Jess Lovatt   L5W3 Gladesville 

2:57:45 PM P2 503 Bella Tomkins, Ruby Hansen L5W2 Kimnastix 
2:58:00 PM     Dynamic Rotation 2 to Stretch Floor     

3:00:30 PM P1 542 Ella Clark, Hayley Formica, Charli Burke  L5W3 Acrogym 

3:03:15 PM  

 
BREAK (10 minutes) 

        Dynamic Rotation 1     

3:13:00 PM P1 312 Mayya Moosa, Liana Khoury L3Aw2D Altitude Gym Sports 
3:14:15 PM     Dynamic Rotation 3 to Stretch Floor     

3:15:45 PM P2 506 Xyza  Dino, Emily Greene L5W2 Sydney Gymnastics 

3:18:30 PM P1 553 Kourtney  Knudsen, Allan Jiang L5MX Sydney Gymnastics 

3:21:15 PM P2 511 Amileigh Clarke, Erin Blayney L5W2 SXL 

3:24:00 PM P1 554 Jonny Oliver, Taya Nguyen L5MX Altitude Gym Sports 

3:26:45 PM P2 504 jaia hudson, dalice gallagher L5W2 Kimnastix 

3:29:30 PM P1 552 Renee Robilotta, Johnathon Linnane L5MX Acrogym 

3:32:15 PM P2 510 Chloe Henderson, Gemma De Rosa L5W2 SXL 

      Dynamic Rotation 2     

3:35:00 PM P1 551 Aidan Moore, Sarah Zeppel L5MX A.A.G.I. 

3:37:45 PM P2 508 Angelina Chalabov, Elisha Rodger L5W2 Sydney Hills 

3:40:30 PM P1 532 Annie  Pagliaro, Sophie  Temple, Allegra O'Sullivan   L5W3 Gladesville 

3:43:15 PM P2 501 Mia Carrabin, Zoe Donnan L5W2 Acrogym 



3:46:00 PM P1 531 Maddy Roddick, Elissa Mackenzie, Chloe Grimmond   L5W3 A.A.G.I. 

3:48:45 PM P2 512 Julia Davies, Tia Quodling L5W2 Cooma 

3:51:30 PM P1 534 Tara Newby, Celina Kessal, Indiana  Morgan   L5W3 Gladesville 

      Dynamic Rotation 3     

3:54:15 PM P2 509 Calla Bowes, Shayla Atherton-Earle L5W2 SXL 

3:57:00 PM P1 537 Catherine Boffa, Rebecca Chong, Naomi Rogers   L5W3 Sydney Hills 

3:59:45 PM P2 502 Casey Pendleton-Cherry, Neve Barnsley L5W2 Acrogym 

4:02:30 PM P1 541 Ilana Tulloch, Vanessa Altes, Lucy Salmon   L5W3 SXL 

4:05:15 PM P2 507 Zoe  Harris, Kassandra McGrath L5W2 Sydney Gymnastics 

4:08:00 PM P1 533 Abby Batchelor, Malia Beaumont, Jess Lovatt   L5W3 Gladesville 

4:10:45 PM P2 503 Bella Tomkins, Ruby Hansen L5W2 Kimnastix 

4:13:30 PM P1 542 Ella Clark, Hayley Formica, Charli Burke  L5W3 Acrogym 

4:25:00 PM  

 
PRESENTATION 

  

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    



      Sunday Session 2     

      Level 3A     

8:00:00 AM  

 
Competitor Measuring  Session 2 (15 minutes) 

  8:15:00 AM  

 
Coaches Meeting 

  8:20:00 AM  
 

Balance Rotation 1 to Stretch Floor 
  8:42:00 AM     Balance Rotation 2 to Stretch Floor     

      Balance Rotation 1     

9:00:00 AM P1 371 Byron Farrugia, Malcolm Smith L3AM2 Acrogym 

9:02:45 AM P2 351 Genevieve Beattie, Sebastian De V ries L3AMX Gladesville 
9:04:00 AM     Balance Rotation 3 to Stretch Floor     

9:05:30 AM P1 302 Jemima Johnston, Ashleigh Mortlock L3AW2 A.A.G.I. 

9:08:15 AM P2 352 Nathan Sharp, Alison Lai L3AMX SXL 

9:11:00 AM P1 304 Emily Butcher, Ava Velo L3AW2 Gladesville 

9:13:45 AM P2 337 Abby Buhagiar, Claire Jiang, Tayla Russell   L3AW3 Sydney Gymnastics 

9:16:30 AM P1 308 Hayley Symes, Mikaela Parsons L3AW2 Kimnastix 

9:19:15 AM P2 338 Holly Walker, Emma Woolliams, Akasha Prasad   L3AW3 Sydney Hills 

      Balance Rotation 2     

9:22:00 AM P1 306 Amelia Devine, Anastasia Miller L3AW2 Gosford 

9:24:45 AM P2 340 Jacinta  Mitchell, Lindsay Ang, Ava Wildman   L3AW3 SXL 

9:27:30 AM P1 310 Srinidhi Durai, Sahana Srini L3AW2 Sydney Hills 

9:30:15 AM P2 341 Kaidance Weir, Natalie Casdas, Abbie Te   L3AW3 Altitude Gym Sports 

9:33:00 AM P1 301 Zara Clarke, Lily Hundleby L3AW2 A.A.G.I. 

9:35:45 AM P2 336 Stella Borg, Isabelle Partridge, Kaia Meads   L3AW3 Sydney Gymnastics 
9:36:00 AM     Dynamic Rotation 1 to Stretch Floor     

9:38:30 AM P1 307 Jacinta Kassi-Hurley, Esha Dobie L3AW2 Gosford 

9:41:15 AM P2 339 Clementine Pan, Lauren  Cheng, Charli Amm   L3AW3 SXL 

      Balance Rotation 3     

9:44:00 AM P1 303 Adela Chigioni, Anna Jordanov L3AW2 Acrogym 

9:46:45 AM P2 334 Ellie  Fenwick, Indiana  Middleton, Holly  Watson   L3AW3 Gladesville 

9:49:30 AM P1 313 Abigail Dowton, Michala Bailey L3AW2 Cooma 

9:52:15 AM P2 335 Sienna Ascencio, Sarah Edenborough, Anjali Naidu   L3AW3 Sydney Gymnastics 

9:55:00 AM P1 311 Daniela Garske, Charlotte Seeto L3AW2 SXL 

9:57:45 AM P2 332 Abbey Trudgeon, Jasmine Maddalena, Sienna Williams  L3AW3 Acrogym 
9:58:00 AM     Dynamic Rotation 2 to Stretch Floor     

10:00:30 AM P1 309 Vielle Marquez, Mia Melgar L3AW2 Sydney Gymnastics 

10:03:15 AM P2 331 Millie Chigioni, Freya Hayes, Alex Harrison  L3AW3 Acrogym 

10:06:00 AM  

 
BREAK (10 minutes) 

        Dynamic Rotation 1     

10:16:00 AM P1 371 Byron Farrugia, Malcolm Smith L3AM2 Acrogym 

10:18:45 AM P2 351 Genevieve Beattie, Sebastian De V ries L3AMX Gladesville 
10:20:00 AM     Dynamic Rotation 3 to Stretch Floor     

10:21:30 AM P1 302 Jemima Johnston, Ashleigh Mortlock L3AW2 A.A.G.I. 

10:24:15 AM P2 352 Nathan Sharp, Alison Lai L3AMX SXL 

10:27:00 AM P1 304 Emily Butcher, Ava Velo L3AW2 Gladesville 

10:29:45 AM P2 337 Abby Buhagiar, Claire Jiang, Tayla Russell   L3AW3 Sydney Gymnastics 

10:32:30 AM P1 308 Hayley Symes, Mikaela Parsons L3AW2 Kimnastix 

10:35:15 AM P2 338 Holly Walker, Emma Woolliams, Akasha Prasad   L3AW3 Sydney Hills 

      Dynamic Rotation 2     

10:38:00 AM P1 306 Amelia Devine, Anastasia Miller L3AW2 Gosford 

10:40:45 AM P2 340 Jacinta  Mitchell, Lindsay Ang, Ava Wildman   L3AW3 SXL 

10:43:30 AM P1 310 Srinidhi Durai, Sahana Srini L3AW2 Sydney Hills 



10:46:15 AM P2 341 Kaidance Weir, Natalie Casdas, Abbie Te   L3AW3 Altitude Gym Sports 

10:49:00 AM P1 301 Zara Clarke, Lily Hundleby L3AW2 A.A.G.I. 

10:51:45 AM P2 336 Stella Borg, Isabelle Partridge, Kaia Meads   L3AW3 Sydney Gymnastics 

10:54:30 AM P1 307 Jacinta Kassi-Hurley, Esha Dobie L3AW2 Gosford 

10:57:15 AM P2 339 Clementine Pan, Lauren  Cheng, Charli Amm   L3AW3 SXL 

      Dynamic Rotation 3     

11:00:00 AM P1 303 Adela Chigioni, Anna Jordanov L3AW2 Acrogym 

11:02:45 AM P2 334 Ellie  Fenwick, Indiana  Middleton, Holly  Watson   L3AW3 Gladesville 

11:05:30 AM P1 313 Abigail Dowton, Michala Bailey L3AW2 Cooma 

11:08:15 AM P2 335 Sienna Ascencio, Sarah Edenborough, Anjali Naidu   L3AW3 Sydney Gymnastics 

11:11:00 AM P1 311 Daniela Garske, Charlotte Seeto L3AW2 SXL 

11:13:45 AM P2 332 Abbey Trudgeon, Jasmine Maddalena, Sienna Williams  L3AW3 Acrogym 

11:16:30 AM P1 309 Vielle Marquez, Mia Melgar L3AW2 Sydney Gymnastics 

11:19:15 AM P2 331 Millie Chigioni, Freya Hayes, Alex Harrison  L3AW3 Acrogym 

11:35:00 AM  

 
PRESENTATION 

  

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    

 
 

    



      Sunday Session 3     

      Level 4     

12:00:00 PM  

 
Competitor Measuring  Session 3 (15 minutes) 

  12:15:00 PM  

 
Coaches Meeting 

  12:20:00 PM  
 

Balance Rotation 1 to Stretch Floor 
  12:45:30 PM     Balance Rotation 2 to Stretch Floor     

      Balance Rotation 1     

1:00:00 PM P1 409 Madison Horne, Hollie Sullivan L4W2 Kimnastix 

1:03:00 PM P2 513 Kyla  Santos, Bella Crittenden L5W2D Acrogym 

1:05:45 PM P1 401 Georgie Howell, Keilee Weymouth L4W2 Central West 

1:08:30 PM P2 451 Marko Janda, Emily  Nguyen L4MX Gladesville 
1:07:30 PM     Balance Rotation 3 to Stretch Floor     

1:11:30 PM P1 415 Anjlika Gopal, Zahara Khan L4W2 Sydney Gymnastics 

1:14:15 PM P1 408 Tasmyn O'Donnell, Chelsea Samuels L4W2 Gosford 

1:17:00 PM P2 452 Ryan Takayasu, Lucy Ventura L4MX SXL 

1:19:45 PM P1 405 Genevieve De Gioia, Scarlett Adams L4W2 Acrogym 

1:22:30 PM P2 433 Abbey Peters, Chaveli Chavez, India Matheson   L4W3 Gladesville 

1:25:30 PM P1 402 Skye Smale, Savannah Westcott-Byron L4W2 A.A.G.I. 

      Balance Rotation 2     

1:28:15 PM P1 404 Ashleigh Lestrange, Alannah Hamilton L4W2 Acrogym 
1:27:15 PM     Balance Rotation 4 to Stretch Floor     

1:31:00 PM P2 439 Abby Kilfoil, Juliette Quealy, Cordelia Mensforth   L4W3 SXL 

1:33:45 PM P1 414 Natasha Noche, Shanice Caster L4W2 Sydney Gymnastics 

1:36:30 PM P2 432 Verity Niven, Abigail Korcekova, Lily Skinner  L4W3 Acrogym 

1:39:15 PM P1 421 Hophne Noblett, Ella Moylan L4W2 JA Gym 

1:42:00 PM P2 441 Maddisen Mclay, Orabella  Cornelius, Siobhan Chan   L4W3 SXL 

1:44:45 PM P1 411 Alina Ascencio, Adriana Badrov L4W2 Sydney Gymnastics 

1:47:30 PM P2 434 Isabella De Vries, Nikita Sarabaca, Katia Gavljak   L4W3 Gladesville 

      Balance Rotation 3     

1:50:30 PM P1 419 Ellie Gamboa, Annabella Bailey L4W2 Altitude Gym Sports 

1:53:15 PM P1 403 Grace Kelly, Joanne Scavo L4W2 Acrogym 

1:56:00 PM P2 442 Phoebe Curry, Olivia Harvey, Rachel Collings   L4W3 SXL 

1:59:00 PM P1 413 Caitlin Ryan, Jeniffer Tadros L4W2 Sydney Gymnastics 
1:56:45 PM     Dynamic Rotation 1 to Stretch Floor     

2:01:45 PM P1 418 Stefani Stewart, Jana Weingartner L4W2 SXL 

2:04:30 PM P2 436 Skye Turk, Andie Etteridge, Naia Rowland   L4W3 Oak Flats 

2:07:15 PM P1 406 Kiara Pike, Ella Papadimitropoulos L4W2 Acrogym 

      Balance Rotation 4 to Stretch Floor     

2:10:00 PM P2 431 Amelia Hunt, Chloe Krause, Ulli Pogonoski   L4W3 Central West 

2:12:45 PM P1 412 Jesyka Needham, Ebony Mclean L4W2 Sydney Gymnastics 

2:15:30 PM P2 440 Nicole Lozano, Luna Uchida-Sheldon, Evie Rutkowski   L4W3 SXL 

2:18:30 PM P1 417 Lee-tal Center, Sophie Heap L4W2 SXL 

2:21:15 PM P1 420 Breanna Cowell, Kate Carton L4W2 Cooma 

2:24:00 PM P2 443 Jordain Davies, Kiara Murphy, Kleo  Waterhouse   L4W3 Gladesville 
2:22:15 PM     Dynamic Rotation 2 to Stretch Floor     

2:26:45 PM P1 416 Kate Evert, Elleese Demal L4W2 Sydney Hills 

 
 

 
BREAK (10 minutes) 

        Dynamic Rotation 1     

2:36:45 PM P1 409 Madison Horne, Hollie Sullivan L4W2 Kimnastix 

2:39:45 PM P2 513 Kyla  Santos, Bella Crittenden L5W2D Acrogym 

2:42:30 PM P1 401 Georgie Howell, Keilee Weymouth L4W2 Central West 



2:45:15 PM P2 451 Marko Janda, Emily  Nguyen L4MX Gladesville 

2:44:15 PM     Dynamic Rotation 3 to Stretch Floor     

2:48:15 PM P1 415 Anjlika Gopal, Zahara Khan L4W2 Sydney Gymnastics 

2:51:00 PM P1 408 Tasmyn O'Donnell, Chelsea Samuels L4W2 Gosford 

2:53:45 PM P2 452 Ryan Takayasu, Lucy Ventura L4MX SXL 

2:56:30 PM P1 405 Genevieve De Gioia, Scarlett Adams L4W2 Acrogym 

2:59:15 PM P2 433 Abbey Peters, Chaveli Chavez, India Matheson   L4W3 Gladesville 

3:02:15 PM P1 402 Skye Smale, Savannah Westcott-Byron L4W2 A.A.G.I. 

      Dynamic Rotation 2     

3:05:00 PM P1 404 Ashleigh Lestrange, Alannah Hamilton L4W2 Acrogym 

3:04:00 PM     Dynamic Rotation 4 to Stretch Floor     

3:07:45 PM P2 439 Abby Kilfoil, Juliette Quealy, Cordelia Mensforth   L4W3 SXL 

3:10:30 PM P1 414 Natasha Noche, Shanice Caster L4W2 Sydney Gymnastics 

3:13:15 PM P2 432 Verity Niven, Abigail Korcekova, Lily Skinner  L4W3 Acrogym 

3:16:00 PM P1 421 Hophne Noblett, Ella Moylan L4W2 JA Gym 

3:18:45 PM P2 441 Maddisen Mclay, Orabella  Cornelius, Siobhan Chan   L4W3 SXL 

3:21:30 PM P1 411 Alina Ascencio, Adriana Badrov L4W2 Sydney Gymnastics 

3:24:15 PM P2 434 Isabella De Vries, Nikita Sarabaca, Katia Gavljak   L4W3 Gladesville 

      Dynamic Rotation 3     

3:27:15 PM P1 419 Ellie Gamboa, Annabella Bailey L4W2 Altitude Gym Sports 

3:30:00 PM P1 403 Grace Kelly, Joanne Scavo L4W2 Acrogym 

3:32:45 PM P2 442 Phoebe Curry, Olivia Harvey, Rachel Collings   L4W3 SXL 

3:35:45 PM P1 413 Caitlin Ryan, Jeniffer Tadros L4W2 Sydney Gymnastics 

3:38:30 PM P1 418 Stefani Stewart, Jana Weingartner L4W2 SXL 

3:41:15 PM P2 436 Skye Turk, Andie Etteridge, Naia Rowland   L4W3 Oak Flats 

3:44:00 PM P1 406 Kiara Pike, Ella Papadimitropoulos L4W2 Acrogym 

      Dynamic Rotation 4      

3:46:45 PM P2 431 Amelia Hunt, Chloe Krause, Ulli Pogonoski   L4W3 Central West 

3:49:30 PM P1 412 Jesyka Needham, Ebony Mclean L4W2 Sydney Gymnastics 

3:52:15 PM P2 440 Nicole Lozano, Luna Uchida-Sheldon, Evie Rutkowski   L4W3 SXL 

3:55:15 PM P1 417 Lee-tal Center, Sophie Heap L4W2 SXL 

3:58:00 PM P1 420 Breanna Cowell, Kate Carton L4W2 Cooma 

4:00:45 PM P2 443 Jordain Davies, Kiara Murphy, Kleo  Waterhouse   L4W3 Gladesville 

4:03:30 PM P1 416 Kate Evert, Elleese Demal L4W2 Sydney Hills 

4:15:00 PM  

 
PRESENTATION 

   


